
ALLIEVI/CADETTI
MARRUBIU (02/03/2013, 02/03/2013)

Classifica al turno 6

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed   Buc1   BucT    S-B 
1  6.0 10 XX PANI PAOLO 1524 OR  17.5  20.0 20.00
2  5.0 1 3N PANNELLA Luigi 1524 OR  18.0  19.5 13.50
3  4.0 2 NC MELIS Alessio 1443 OR  19.5  22.0 11.00
4  3.0 7 xx SPIGA Daniele 1335 OR  20.5  21.0  6.00
5  3.0 11 XX SCANU ALESSANDRA 1380 OR  20.0  20.5  4.25
6  3.0 9 NC CABUA IVANA 1383 OR  17.0  17.5  4.50
7  3.0 5 xx SERRA Gloria 1410 OR  16.5  17.0  4.25
8  3.0 3 xx FLORE Jessica 1437 OR  13.0  14.5  5.25
9  3.0 8 NC LOPIANO Matteo 1296 RM  12.5  13.0  3.25

10  2.0 6 xx SERRA Claudia 1377 OR  15.5  17.0  3.25
11  1.0 4 xx MELE Claudia 1422 OR  13.5  14.5  0.25

ALLIEVI/CADETTI
 Tabellone al turno 6

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 PANI PAOLO           1524  XX  OR  6.0 | +B7   +W2   +W3   +B5   +W4   +B6   
  2 PANNELLA Luigi       1524  3N  OR  5.0 | +W10  -B1   +W5   +B3   +W7   +B4   
  3 MELIS Alessio        1443  NC  OR  4.0 | +B4   +W6   -B1   -W2   +B9   +W5   
  4 SPIGA Daniele        1335  xx  OR  3.0 | -W3   +B11  +W6   +W8   -B1   -W2   
  5 SCANU ALESSANDRA     1380  XX  OR  3.0 | +BYE  +W8   -B2   -W1   +B11  -B3   
  6 CABUA IVANA          1383  NC  OR  3.0 | +W11  -B3   -B4   +W10  +B8   -W1   
  7 SERRA Gloria         1410  xx  OR  3.0 | -W1   -B10  +BYE  +W9   -B2   +W11  
  8 FLORE Jessica        1437  xx  OR  3.0 | +W9   -B5   +W10  -B4   -W6   +BYE  
  9 LOPIANO Matteo       1296  NC  RM  3.0 | -B8   +BYE  +W11  -B7   -W3   +B10  
 10 SERRA Claudia        1377  xx  OR  2.0 | -B2   +W7   -B8   -B6   +BYE  -W9   
 11 MELE Claudia         1422  xx  OR  1.0 | -B6   -W4   -B9   +BYE  -W5   -B7  

GIOV/PULCINI/P ALFIERI
MARRUBIU OR (02/03/2013, 02/03/2013)

Classifica al turno 6

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed   Buc1   BucT    S-B 
1  6.0 1 3N SONIS Francesco 1725 OR  20.0  23.0 23.00
2  5.0 2 3N SONIS Luca 1674 OR  18.5  19.0 13.00
3  4.0 4 xx PANNELLA Maria Cri 1437 OR  19.5  22.0 11.00
4  4.0 9 xx COLACINO SAMUELE 0 OR  16.5  18.0  9.00
5  4.0 6 xx CAULI MATTEO 0 OR  15.5  17.0  8.00
6  3.0 3 xx LOPIANO Fabio 1440 OR  21.5  23.5  8.50
7  3.0 8 xx COLACINO GABRIELE 0 OR  21.0  22.5  7.50
8  3.0 13 xx SPIGA NICCOLO' 0 OR  16.0  16.5  4.75
9  3.0 5 xx CAU GIORGIO 0 OR  14.5  16.0  5.50

10  3.0 10 xx PASCALIS DIEGO GRA 0 OR  13.0  13.5  3.25
11  3.0 12 xx ROCCHICCIOLI FRANC 0 OR  11.5  13.0  5.25
12  2.0 11 xx PORCU ALESSIO 0 OR  16.5  17.0  3.00
13  2.0 14 xx TARIS DANIELE 0 OR  16.0  17.5  3.25
14  2.0 15 xx VALENZA MARCO 0 OR  14.5  15.0  1.25
15  1.0 7 NC CENGHIALTA Marco 0 OR  14.5  16.0  0.25

GIOV/PULCINI/P ALFIERI

 Tabellone al turno 6

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6  



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SONIS Francesco      1725  3N  OR  6.0 | +W4   +B5   +W3   +B2   +W6   +B7   

  2 SONIS Luca           1674  3N  OR  5.0 | +B10  +W15  +B6   -W1   +B7   +W3   

  3 PANNELLA Maria Crist 1437  xx  OR  4.0 | +B11  +W7   -B1   +W9   +B8   -B2   

  4 COLACINO SAMUELE        0  xx  OR  4.0 | -B1   +W13  +B8   -W6   +B9   +W12  

  5 CAULI MATTEO            0  xx  OR  4.0 | +B13  -W1   -B7   +W14  +B12  +B6   

  6 LOPIANO Fabio        1440  xx  OR  3.0 | +W12  +B8   -W2   +B4   -B1   -W5   

  7 COLACINO GABRIELE       0  xx  OR  3.0 | +W14  -B3   +W5   +B12  -W2   -W1   

  8 SPIGA NICCOLO'          0  xx  OR  3.0 | +B9   -W6   -W4   +B15  -W3   +BYE  

  9 CAU GIORGIO             0  xx  OR  3.0 | -W8   +W10  +B14  -B3   -W4   +B13  

 10 PASCALIS DIEGO GRAZI    0  xx  OR  3.0 | -W2   -B9   -B11  +BYE  +W13  +B15  

 11 ROCCHICCIOLI FRANCES    0  xx  OR  3.0 | -W3   -B12  +W10  -B13  +BYE  +W14  

 12 PORCU ALESSIO           0  xx  OR  2.0 | -B6   +W11  +B15  -W7   -W5   -B4   

 13 TARIS DANIELE           0  xx  OR  2.0 | -W5   -B4   +BYE  +W11  -B10  -W9   

 14 VALENZA MARCO           0  xx  OR  2.0 | -B7   +BYE  -W9   -B5   +W15  -B11  

 15 CENGHIALTA Marco        0  NC  OR  1.0 | +BYE  -B2   -W12  -W8   -B14  -W10


